Reference Number

LA01/2020/0621/F

LA01/2020/0622/RM

LA01/2020/0623/F

LA01/2020/0624/F

LA01/2020/0625/RM

LA01/2020/0626/DCA

DEA

Description

Coleraine

Limavady

Limavady

Ballymoney

Bann

The Glens

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-06/07/2020 to 10/07/2020

Proposal

Proposed replacement of existing pontoon with
new pontoon comprising access steps, access
plinth, access gateway, landing platform and new
floating mooring

Proposed 2 storey detached dwelling and one a
half storey detached garage

Proposed conversion of existing building to
dwelling

Conversion of existing non-listed vernacular
building to dwelling

Single storey dwelling and garage on a farm.

Full planning permission for works to demolish
existing extension and build new two storey
extension to unlisted dwelling in conservation area
with associated alterations. All new works are
within the curtilage of original dwelling house. The
extension will include a new ground floor living
space with staircase to new lower ground floor
bedroom and ensuite along with a new patio area
at a lower ground floor level.

Location

Lands at

68-74 Portstewart Road
Ballysally

Coleraine

Approx. 90m North of
63 Terrydremont Road
Limavady

17m NW of

51 Scotchtown Road
Limavady

30m NW of

33 Carrowdoon Road
Dunloy

Adj to

67 Killeague Road
Macosquin

Coleraine

10 Knocknacarry Road
Cushendun
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/0627/F

LA01/2020/0629/F

LA01/2020/0631/0

LA01/2020/0632/0

LA01/2020/0633/0

LA01/2020/0634/F

LA01/2020/0635/F

LA01/2020/0636/F

DEA

Description

The Glens

Ballymoney

Bann

Benbradagh

Ballymoney

Benbradagh

Limavady

Causeway

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-06/07/2020 to 10/07/2020

Proposal

Full planning permission for works to demolish
existing extension and build new two storey
extension to unlisted dwelling in conservation area
with associated alterations. All new works are
within the curtilage of original dwelling house. The
extension will include a new ground floor living
space with staircase to new lower ground floor
bedroom and ensuite along with a new patio area
at a lower ground floor level.

1 storey rear extension to dwelling to replace
conservatory with living space and extend
bedroom

Replacement of derelict former school building
with dwelling and alteration of existing access to
serve the development

Proposed site for a farm dwelling

Proposed 3no Dwellings

Proposed side & front single storey extension

Proposed 2 storey dwelling & alterations to Private
Streets Determination

Alterations & extension to existing first floor two
bedroom apartment to convert it to a one bedroom
apartment + a bedsit/studio and associated
improvements to rear yard

Location

10 Knocknacarry Road
Cushendun

8 Kirk Park
Ballymoney

168 Agivey Road
Coleraine

40m South of

40 Farkland Road
Foreglen
Dungiven

50m NW of

54 Church Road
Rasharkin

74 Glenhead Road
Limavady

The Linen Court (10m South South West of
No.8 Linen Court)
Limavady

104 Causeway Street
Portrush
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/0637/F

LA01/2020/0638/DCA

LA01/2020/0639/F

LA01/2020/0640/F

LA01/2020/0641/F

LA01/2020/0643/LDE

LA01/2020/0644/F

LA01/2020/0648/F

LA01/2020/0649/F

DEA

Description

The Glens

Causeway

Causeway

Benbradagh

Bann

Causeway

Ballymoney

Limavady

Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-06/07/2020 to 10/07/2020

Proposal

Replacement Dwelling

Demolition of link wall & derelict building

Urban regeneration project to include change of
use of listed building to provide 1no. retail unit on
ground floor & 1no. retail unit above; demolition of
old wall and derelict warehouse; and construction
of a new building with 4no. retail units at ground
floor & 8no. apartments over 1st & 2nd floors

Installation of a modular self-storage launderette
facility within the demise of the Supermarket
(retrospective)

Proposed split level dwelling, to include lower
ground floor bedrooms/den & ground floor living/
bedroom

Existing House in Multiple Occupation (HMO)

Proposed single storey front shower room
extension & rear bedroom extension to provide
facilities for a person with a disability

Proposed single storey porch/playroom extensions
to front & single storey family room extension to
rear of dwelling

Proposed single storey rear shower room
extension to provide facilities for a person with a
disability

Location

128 Balllinlea Road
Armoy

Lands East of
No.47 Woodvale Park
Bushmills

No.47 Woodvale Park & derelict premises to East thereof

Bushmills

39 Station Road
Dungiven

Site adjacent to
8 Strandview Cottages
Castlerock

6 Millstone Avenue
Portstewart

28 Strand Park
Cloughmills

15 Rossmara
Limavady

6 Glenfield
Rasharkin
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/0651/F

LA01/2020/0652/F

LA01/2020/0653/0

LA01/2020/0654/F

LA01/2020/0655/A

LA01/2020/0656/F

LA01/2020/0650/F

DEA

Description

Causeway

Limavady

Bann

Causeway

Benbradagh

Benbradagh

Limavady

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-06/07/2020 to 10/07/2020

Proposal

Single storey side extension to dwelling

Proposed extension above front porch to enlarge
landing & proposed rear extension above utility
room to allow for a walk in wardrobe to bedroom
above

Proposed replacement dwelling

Extension to existing garage

Proposed canopy & totem signage associated with
existing petrol filling station & shop

Development of 1 No. detached dwelling with
associated road & car parking

Proposed single storey domestic store

Location

1 Seneril Road
Castlecat
Bushmills

10 Point Road
Magilligan
Limavady

Site adjacent to

103 Mussenden Road
Castlerock

72 Coleraine Road
Portrush

Petrol Filling Shop
772 Feeny Road
Dungiven

Lands adjacent to the South & East of

Ard-Na-Smoll

Adjacent to East of Hass Park and North of Hass Road
Dungiven

59a Ballyquin Road
Limavady
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