Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/0621/F	Coleraine	Proposed replacement of existing pontoon with new pontoon comprising access steps, access plinth, access gateway, landing platform and new floating mooring	Lands at 68-74 Portstewart Road Ballysally Coleraine
LA01/2020/0622/RM	Limavady	Proposed 2 storey detached dwelling and one a half storey detached garage	Approx. 90m North of 63 Terrydremont Road Limavady
LA01/2020/0623/F	Limavady	Proposed conversion of existing building to dwelling	17m NW of 51 Scotchtown Road Limavady
LA01/2020/0624/F	Ballymoney	Conversion of existing non-listed vernacular building to dwelling	30m NW of 33 Carrowdoon Road Dunloy
LA01/2020/0625/RM	Bann	Single storey dwelling and garage on a farm.	Adj to 67 Killeague Road Macosquin Coleraine
LA01/2020/0626/DCA	The Glens	Full planning permission for works to demolish existing extension and build new two storey extension to unlisted dwelling in conservation area with associated alterations. All new works are within the curtilage of original dwelling house. The extension will include a new ground floor living space with staircase to new lower ground floor bedroom and ensuite along with a new patio area at a lower ground floor level.	10 Knocknacarry Road Cushendun

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/0627/F	The Glens	Full planning permission for works to demolish existing extension and build new two storey extension to unlisted dwelling in conservation area with associated alterations. All new works are within the curtilage of original dwelling house. The extension will include a new ground floor living space with staircase to new lower ground floor bedroom and ensuite along with a new patio area at a lower ground floor level.	10 Knocknacarry Road Cushendun
LA01/2020/0629/F	Ballymoney	1 storey rear extension to dwelling to replace conservatory with living space and extend bedroom	8 Kirk Park Ballymoney
LA01/2020/0631/O	Bann	Replacement of derelict former school building with dwelling and alteration of existing access to serve the development	168 Agivey Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/0632/O	Benbradagh	Proposed site for a farm dwelling	40m South of 40 Farkland Road Foreglen Dungiven
LA01/2020/0633/O	Ballymoney	Proposed 3no Dwellings	50m NW of 54 Church Road Rasharkin
LA01/2020/0634/F	Benbradagh	Proposed side & front single storey extension	74 Glenhead Road Limavady
LA01/2020/0635/F	Limavady	Proposed 2 storey dwelling & alterations to Private Streets Determination	The Linen Court (10m South South West of No.8 Linen Court) Limavady
LA01/2020/0636/F	Causeway	Alterations & extension to existing first floor two bedroom apartment to convert it to a one bedroom apartment + a bedsit/studio and associated improvements to rear yard	104 Causeway Street Portrush

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/0637/F	The Glens	Replacement Dwelling	128 Ballinlea Road Armoy
LA01/2020/0638/DCA	Causeway	Demolition of link wall & derelict building	Lands East of No.47 Woodvale Park Bushmills
LA01/2020/0639/F	Causeway	Urban regeneration project to include change of use of listed building to provide 1no. retail unit on ground floor & 1no. retail unit above; demolition of old wall and derelict warehouse; and construction of a new building with 4no. retail units at ground floor & 8no. apartments over 1st & 2nd floors	No.47 Woodvale Park & derelict premises to East thereof Bushmills
LA01/2020/0640/F	Benbradagh	Installation of a modular self-storage launderette facility within the demise of the Supermarket (retrospective)	39 Station Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/0641/F	Bann	Proposed split level dwelling, to include lower ground floor bedrooms/den & ground floor living/bedroom	Site adjacent to 8 Strandview Cottages Castlerock
LA01/2020/0643/LDE	Causeway	Existing House in Multiple Occupation (HMO)	6 Millstone Avenue Portstewart
LA01/2020/0644/F	Ballymoney	Proposed single storey front shower room extension & rear bedroom extension to provide facilities for a person with a disability	28 Strand Park Cloughmills
LA01/2020/0648/F	Limavady	Proposed single storey porch/playroom extensions to front & single storey family room extension to rear of dwelling	15 Rossmara Limavady
LA01/2020/0649/F	Ballymoney	Proposed single storey rear shower room extension to provide facilities for a person with a disability	6 Glenfield Rasharkin

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/0651/F	Causeway	Single storey side extension to dwelling	1 Seneril Road Castlecat Bushmills
LA01/2020/0652/F	Limavady	Proposed extension above front porch to enlarge landing & proposed rear extension above utility room to allow for a walk in wardrobe to bedroom above	10 Point Road Magilligan Limavady
LA01/2020/0653/O	Bann	Proposed replacement dwelling	Site adjacent to 103 Mussenden Road Castlerock
LA01/2020/0654/F	Causeway	Extension to existing garage	72 Coleraine Road Portrush
LA01/2020/0655/A	Benbradagh	Proposed canopy & totem signage associated with existing petrol filling station & shop	Petrol Filling Shop 772 Feeny Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/0656/F	Benbradagh	Development of 1 No. detached dwelling with associated road & car parking	Lands adjacent to the South & East of Ard-Na-Smoll Adjacent to East of Hass Park and North of Hass Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/0650/F	Limavady	Proposed single storey domestic store	59a Ballyquin Road Limavady